
Placement Cell, NIELIT HQ 

S. 
No. 

Name of Officer Designation e-Mail Telephone I/C 

1. 
Ms. Sheetal 
Chopra 

Chief Placement 
Coordinator               
(Additional Director) 

sheetalchopra@nielit.gov.in 011-25308300   126 

2. 
Sh. Jyoti Mohan 
Koli 

Placement Officer 
(Deputy Director) 

jmohan@nielit.gov.in 011-25308300 134 

 

Details of Placement Officers Regional Centres 

S. 
No. 

Centre Name Name of Officer Designation e-Mail Mob. No. 

1. 
NIELIT 
Agartala 

Sh.  Kumar 
Amitabh 

Senior Technical 
Officer 

kumar.amitabh@nielit.gov.in 9774424943 

2. NIELIT Aizawl Nc. Sundari 
Principal 
Technical Officer 

ncsundari@nielit.gov.in 9862308488 

3. NIELIT Ajmer 
Sh. Kamlesh 
Kumar Samota 

Scientist B samota@nielit.gov.in 7665866585 

4. 
NIELIT 
Aurangabad 

Dr. Lakshman 
Korra 

Scientist D lakshman@nielit.gov.in 9404402245 

5. 
NIELIT 
Bhubaneswar 

Sh. Prashant 
Gupta 

Principal 
Technical Officer 

prashant@nielit.gov.in 9888043808 

6. NIELIT Calicut Sh. R Nandakumar Scientist D nanda@nielit.gov.in 8848245639 

7. 
NIELIT 
Chandigarh 

Ms. Anita Budhiraja 
Scientist D/Joint 
Director 

a.budhiraja@nielit.gov.in 9815988717 

8. 
NIELIT 
Chennai 

Sh. Ishant Kumar 
Bajpai 

Scientist C ishant@nielit.gov.in 9958016673 

9. NIELIT Daman Ms. Vimla Mathew Scientist E vimala@nielit.gov.in 9316878092 

10. NIELIT Delhi 
Sh. Partho P 
Adhikari 

Joint Director 
(Sys) 

partho@nielit.gov.in 8527644545 

11. 
NIELIT 
Gangtok 

Sh. Khagendra 
Sharma 

Scientist-D khagendra@nielit.gov.in 8906615176 

12. 
NIELIT 
Guwahati 

Sh. Manab Kalita Scientist-E manab@nielit.gov.in 9435185368 

13. 
NIELIT 
Haridwar 

Sh. Vinod Kumar 
Gupta 

Senior Technical 
Officer 

vkgupta@nielit.gov.in 9415613120 

14. NIELIT Imphal 
Sh. H.Rajendra 
Singh 

Library  and 
Information 
Officer 

hrajendra@nielit.gov.in 
 

9366148256 

15. NIELIT Itanagar Sh. Gautam Kumar 
Senior Technical 
Assistant 

ku.gautam@nielit.gov.in 79035 69881 

16. NIELIT Kohima 
Sh. A Morimenba 
Amer 

Scientist D mori@nielit.gov.in 96120 01081 

17. NIELIT Kolkata 
Ms. Debapriya 
Bhattacharyya 

Principal 
Technical Officer 

debapriya@nielit.gov.in 8902225439 

18. 
NIELIT 
Kurukshetra 

Ms Karunasheel 
Senior Technical 
Officer 

karuna@nielit.gov.in 9736131583 

19. NIELIT Leh 
Sh. Mushtaq 
ahmad bhat 

Technical officer mushtaq@nielit.gov.in 9906546830 

20. NIELIT Patna 
Sh. Bhola Nath 
Singh 

Deputy Director bnsingh@nielit.gov.in 8317093879 

21. NIELIT Ranchi 
Sh. Sachin Kumar 
Dhar Dwivedi 

Senior Technical 
Officer 

sachin@nielit.gov.in 9031098071 

22. NIELIT Srinagar Dr. Ummer Iqbal Scientist-C ummer@nielit.gov.in 7006685162 

23. NIELIT Shimla 
Sh. Gagandeep 
Singh 

Assistant Director gagandeep@nielit.gov.in 9695011718 

24. NIELIT Shillong Sh. Sibalin War 
Senior Technical 
Officer 

sibalin@nielit.gov.in 9854041116 
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